The School Board of Broward County
Division of Facilities and Construction Management

Change Order Summary

Facility Name: Flamingo Elementary School Date: 11915
Project Title: Re- Roof Building 1 Section "A" Project #: P.001620
F.K.A./P#

Contractor: Advanced Roofing, Inc.
Consuitant: n/a
Original Contract $1,400,000
Change Order
Allowance (from
PFA) $54,599
Change Order Items

Consultant Error: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Consultant Omission: $0 0.00% of original contract amount

Owner Directed: $214,341 15.31% of original contract amount

EXHIBIT _Y

Unforeseen: $0

Direct Owner

0.00% of original contract amount

Purchase/Tax
Savings: $0 0.00%
Subtotal: $214,341 15.31% of original contract amount
Construction Change
Directives
Consultant Error: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Consuitant Omission: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Owner Directed: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Unforeseen: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Subtotal: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Total: $214,341 15.31% of original contract amount
Change Order: A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and approved by the School

Construction Change
Directive:

Board and the architect, issued after the execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the
work or an adjustment in the contract sum or the contract time as originally defined by the
contract documents.

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and the architect, issued after the
execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the work or an adjustment of the contract sum
or the contract time as defined by the contract documents. This directive is utilized when the
parties cannot mutually agree upon the change. After execution of the work or an agreement
between the parties, the change directive is brought back to the School Board for their approval
at the next available meeting.

rev. 08/28/14




Jojoig 2010

[ Jo | odeq S102/61/11
Ive'vies ‘1010 puvin
08 ‘ejoIqng IPEPITS ‘ejoNqng
0% Y0 0% B E115T0)
0$ 1udasasoyu() 0$ 1ud3sasojun)
0$ :3sanbay soumQ IPEP12$ :3sanbay JoumQ
0% {UOISSTUI() JUBINSUO)) soapoang 0$ {UOISSHUI() JueNSUO))
0$ 11041 JUeNSUC) a3uvyy) sa1oniisuo) 0$ 1011 JUBINSUO)) Swapy JopdQ 23uvy)
IPEPITS
uswie dag] Suip[ing aY) Aq pOpUSLILIOIAI SE ‘pajenies DM
*aouemof[e se sjued [erow
Jo Sutuasejas pue ‘uondsjord JoLstul ‘HMT JO [eAOUIaS ‘BouBNSUT ‘BuLiaouIFus maN 1sanbay] BUmQ 100 "ouj ‘SuljO0y padueApY 00€  IPE'VIZS  S102/80/21 100
uondusssq UOSEY HUWISY 1010e1u0)) AFuey) popusixy  junowry arq  1BPIO
juaoied skeq 19piQ8uey) preog aBueyd
v uonoag [ “3pig 1usworiday jooy
00€ % 00°0 0$ IPEvITS 1 Areswiary oSunwely  0Z9100d1¥ST
smeg papusixg aguey) 1veRUO) safuey) $'0°D a18(1/ 1901UOD) SWeN 108nuon
1oeNUOD skeq JUIBJ juaLIND [el0L # rewdup awreN Anpoeg #o9loig

gunsr J9paQ 28uey) Sojoag

00SI-12¢€ (¥SL)
Z1€€€ BPLIO]] ‘depaopne’] 110
1998 9T MS SLLE
uonOINIISU0)) 2 SINI[IE] JOo dYJO

epLIoL] ‘A)uno)) paemolg jo paeog [00YIS Y L,




