The School Board of Broward County, Florida EXH I B IT _._‘_.Z__.__

Office of Facilities and Construction
SUMMARY OF CHANGE ORDERS
Meeting Date: 12/8/2015

1.Flamingo Elementary TOTAL: $214,341

Roof Replacment Bldg. 1 Section A
CHANGE ORDER NO:001 PROJECT NO: P.001620

Contractor: Advanced Roofing, Inc. CONTRACT DATE:

Consultant:
Grant 300 Days to Contract #Days $214,341

300 $214,341

Owner Request:
Item No.-001 New engineering, insurance, removal of LWC, interior
protection, and refastening of metal panels as allowance.

LWC saturated, as recommended by the Building Department.

Manager, Facilities Project:
Report Title: Summary of Change Orders (Pending Board Approval #Days/Item) Page 1 of 1



The School Board of Broward County, Florida

Office of Facilities & Construction
3775 SW 16" Street
Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33312 (754) 321-1500

Document 012509 (00 63 63)-Construction Change Order-item # 1

Facility Name: Flamingo Elementary School Date: 11/12/15

Project Name: Re-roof Section A Project# P.01620

Location No: 2541
Project Description: _Re-Roof on Building 4

Contractor: Reference Letter
Advanced Roofing, Inc.  Dated: 10-26-15

Description of Change: New engineering, Insurance, Removal of LWC, interior protection, refastening of metal
panels as allowance.

Attachments:

Reason For Change:
LWC saturated, Building department recommendation

Summary:

Total of Credits and/or Added Costs: Add: 214,340.54
Deduct:

The Contract Time will be increased by: 300 Days

THIS CHANGE ORDER ITEM IS INCLUSIVE OF ALL COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS WORK. NO ADDITIONAL
COMPENSATION FOR EXTENDED TIME SHALL BE DUE AS A RESULT OF THIS CHANGE IN THE SCOPE OF

WORK. ()
Recommefded { % Accepte / . Reviewed and Concurred
D —uammier - ¢ \ -
A,A-fv\/‘/ e D g £ ST PEL - AL ) ”I‘q l S

Project Consultsa{'s Signature * Date ~ Contractor's Signature Datg” Facilities Project Manager " Date

Shirad Ali Susana Macias <=5V é-,%?;,,c 2 Sstaey s
“Project Consultant's Typed Name Contractor's Typed Name Facilities Project Manager's Typed Name

ACRC Advanced Roofing Inc

Project Consultanl's Firm Name Contractor's Firm Name The School Beard of Broward County, FL

This Information to be completed by School Board of Broward County Staff

Change Order Categories Sub Categories
J Owner's Request [ JUnforeseen [ Consultant Error [] Consultant Omission [IRegulatory Compliance [ Safety/Emergency




